
League School
V Head Coach
First Name

V Head Coach
Last Name Email 1

League School Coach First Coach Last
Bicentennial Collegium Charter Riley Patrone
Bicentennial Delaware County Christian Mark Schreiber
Bicentennial Dock Mennonite Academy Michelle Waldspurger mlmw@verizon.net, MLMWfieldhockey@gmail.com 
Bicentennial Jenkintown High School Bob Cummings cummingsr@jtowndrakes.org
Catholic Academies Gwynedd Mercy Academy Bridget Beck LacrosseV1@gmahs.org
Catholic Academies Merion Mercy Devyn Russo drusso@merion-mercy.com
Catholic Academies Mount St Josephs Academy MK Maloney mmaloney@msjacad.org
Catholic League Nazareth Academy Christa McLaughlin
Catholic Academies Sacred Heart NO COACH
Catholic Academies Villa Joseph Marie Stephanie Magnone
Catholic Academies Villa Maria Theresa Giunta
Catholic League Archbishop Carroll Lorraine Beers lbeers10@gmail.com
Catholic League Archbishop Ryan Father Jason Buck
Catholic League Archbishop Wood Erin Eckert
Catholic League Bonner Prendie David Schlesinger dschlesinger@comcast.net
Catholic League Cardinal O'Hara Jen Armstrong jarmstrong@cohs.com
Catholic League Conwell Egan
Catholic League Hubert Erik Young
Catholic League Lansdale Catholic Jamie McCarney
Catholic League Little Flower High School Emily Johnston
Central League Conestoga High School Amy Orcutt orcuttamy@gmail.com

Central League Garnet Valley High School Jenny Dooley
Central League Harriton HS Brooke Fritz fritzb@lmsd.org
Central League Haverford High School Nancy McGoldrick nmcgoldrick@haverfordsd.net, devin@ultimategoallacrosse.com
Central League Lower Moreland Steve Wittmer
Central League Marple Newtown Jalen Middlebrooks jalenmiddlebrooks@gmail.com, marplenewtowngirlslacrosse@gmail.com
Central League Penncrest Jackie Baker
Central League Radnor Lis Zuern elisabeth.s.zuern@gmail.com
Central League Ridley High School Meagan DiCave mdicave@ridleysd.org
Central League Springfield Delco Keith Broome Keith.Broome@ssdcougars.org

Central League Strath Haven Pigeon Graham pige@comcast.net
Central League Upper Darby Jim Pierucci
Ches-mont League Avon Grove High School Carlee Costello coachcostello@myagsd.net

Ches-mont League Bishop Shanahan Kacy Small ksmall@shanahan.org
Ches-mont League Coatesville Mandy Pittenger coach.mandypitt@gmail.com
Ches-mont League Downingtown East Kathryn Kropp kkropp1129@gmail.com
Ches-mont League Downingtown West Emily Ernst
Ches-mont League Great Valley Kim Wenger kimberlyrwenger@gmail.com
Ches-mont League Kennett Stephanie Mark Stephaniepjanice@gmail.com
Ches-mont League Oxford Area Kim Hoff
Ches-mont League Rustin Mia Ciancio
Ches-mont League Sun Valley Samantha Amicone
Ches-mont League Unionville HS Coley Ricci nricci@ucfsd.net
Ches-mont League WC East Suzanne Sheehan
Ches-mont League WC Henderson HS Emily Eckley

Colonial League Northwestern Lehigh HS Jess Bahnick

Del-Val League Academy Park High School Susan Reutter bigsuepsu@hotmail.com
Del-Val League Chichester Liz Grosso lizbrennan15@gmail.com
Del-Val League Interboro
Eastern Pennsylvania Conference (EPC) Bethlehem Catholic NO COACH glacrosse@becahi.org
Friends Schools League Abington Friends Jess Breuning jmlb647@gmail.com

Friends Schools League Academy of the New Church Jackie Pennink
Friends Schools League Friends Central
Friends Schools League George School Alyssa Batty
Friends Schools League Germantown Friends Katie Bergstrom katieb@germantownfriends.org
Friends Schools League Shipley Eva Winiarski
Friends Schools League Westtown School Kristen Makatche Kristen.Makatche@westtown.edu
Independent Hill School Claudia LaMarca clamarca@thehill.org

rpatrone@ccs.us
mjschreiber6@gmail.com

swittmer@lmtsd.org.

Lacrosse@NazarethAcademyHS.org

Melissa marissa.mullen@interborosd.org

jason.mcghee@shabrynmawr.org

jason.mcghee@shabrynmawr.org

khoff@oxfordasd.org

VJMLacrosse@vjmhs.org
TGIUNTA@VMAHS.ORG

girlslax@archwood.org

Chris DiLeonardo girlslacrosse@conwell-egan.org, cdileonardo@conwell-egan.org
athletics@huberts.org

emilyannjohnston6@gmail.com

jacbaker@rtmsd.org

eernest@dasd.org

miaciancio44@gmail.com

dooleyj@garnetvalley.org

jpierucci@upperdarbysd.org

ssheehan@wcasd.net

Mullen

abatty@georgeschool.org

ewiniarski@shipleyschool.org

prafferty@pdsd.org

eeckley@wcasd.net

jnbahnick@aol.com

jackie.pennink@ancss.org
mcrowley@friendscentral.org
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Independent Mercersburg Kristin Ahlgren ahlgrenk@mercersburg.edu
Independent Moravian Academy Kyle Shaughnessy
Independent Perkiomen School Nicole Meehan nmeehan@perkiomen.org
Independent Saucon Valley Jane Hoff janehoff0901@gmail.com
Independent Solebury School Bruce Jennings bjennings@solebury.org
Independent Southern Lehigh Eric Tesche
Inter-AC Agnes Irwin Lauren Wray lwray@agnesirwin.org

Inter-Ac Baldwin Birdi Bailey
Inter-AC Episcopal Academy Josie Tomaino jtomaino@episcopalacademy.org, girlslacrosse@episcopalacademy.org
Inter-AC Germantown Academy Diana Shumar
Inter-AC Notre Dame Anna McNevin amcnevin@ndapa.org
Inter-AC Penn Charter Colleen Magarity cmagarity@penncharter.com, colleen@big4lax.com
Inter-AC Springside Chestnut Hill Noelle Powell npowell.coach@sch.org
LV/East Penn Conference Allentown Central Colleen Corcoran cocorcoran5@gmail.com
LV/East Penn Conference Easton Ray Attisano attisanor@eastonsd.org
LV/East Penn Conference Emmaus Roxanne Betz roxann77@ptd.net
LV/East Penn Conference Freedom HS Charis Innarella freedomathletics@freedomarea.org
LV/East Penn Conference Liberty Sam Weinert sweinert@basdschools.org
LV/East Penn Conference Nazareth Area HS Jennifer Nolan
LV/East Penn Conference Parkland Brittaney Costigan
LV/East Penn Conference Pleasant Valley Toni Bush bush.toni@pvbears.org
PAC - Frontier Phoenixville Aamina Thornton thorntona@pasd.com
PAC - Frontier Pope John Paul II TBD Jtrainer@pjphs.org
PAC - Frontier Pottsgrove Brandy Scherer Brandy_McPherson@msn.com, bscherer@pottstownk12.org
PAC - Frontier Pottstown Liz Watson eaweekle@gmail.com
PAC - Frontier Upper Merion Angie Yanocha ayanocha@umasd.org
PAC - Frontier Upper Perkiomen Catie Sobotor catiecams@gmail.com
PAC - Liberty Boyertown HS Pam Wernersbach pwernersbach@boyertownasd.org, wernersbachp@gmail.com

PAC - Liberty Methacton Laurie Markle
PAC - Liberty Norristown Me'Lisa Morgan mmorgan@nasd.k12.pa.us

PAC - Liberty Owen J. Roberts Joseph Youngblood
PAC - Liberty Perkiomen Valley High School Rae Waite
PAC - Liberty Spring-Ford School District Kelly Macnamara Kmacn@spring-ford.net
Public Leage Kacey Kelly
Public League Amy Whittle
Public League Franklin Towne Charter Christy Campbell ccampbell@franklintowne.org
Public League Sean Decker
Public League Girls High Sean Sullivan spsullivan@philasd.org
Public League
Public League Northeast John Psoras jepsoras@philasd.org
Suburban One American Abington Meg MacClain
Suburban One American Cheltenham Marina Schreiner mschreiner@cheltenham.org
Suburban One American Hatboro Horsham Marie Schmucker MSchmuck@Hatboro-Horsham.org
Suburban One American Lower Moreland TBD
Suburban One American New Hope-Solebury Mike Connors mconnors@nhsd.org
Suburban One American Plymouth Whitemarsh Ellen Reilly ellenreilly@comcast.net
Suburban One American Quakertown TBD skalazs@qcsd.org

Suburban One American Souderton Area High School Karli Gilbert

Suburban One American Springfield Montco Katrina Borzelleca
Suburban One American Upper Dublin High School Dee Cross dcross@udsd.org
Suburban One American Upper Moreland Kim Frantz kfrantz@umtsd.org
Suburban One American Wissahickon Chuck Wurzbach
Suburban One National Bensalem Jim Dewees jdewees@comcast.net
Suburban One National CB East Kelly Tait cbegirlslacrosse@cbsd.org, ktait@cbsd.org
Suburban One National CB South Janique Craig jcraig@cbsd.org
Suburban One National CB West Kali Cook-Grisewood
Suburban One National Council Rock North Denise Noseworthy DNOSEWORTHY@crsd.org
Suburban One National Council Rock South Madison Hurwitz mlhurwitz@comcast.net
Suburban One National Neshaminy Devon Felix

moudin@mamail.net

coachtesche@slsd.org, erictesche1@gmail.com

birdi.bailey@baldwinschool.org

laurie.markle@verizon.net

diana.shumar@germantownacademy.org

Rramella@nazarethasd.org

brittaneycostigan@gmail.com

kkelly5@philasd.org

macclain23@gmail.com

wisslax2013@yahoo.com

KCOOKGRISEWOOD@CBSD.ORG

jyoungblood@ojrsd.net

joe_ferraro@sdst.org

rwaite17@gmail.com

Science Leadership Academy 
Central

George Washington

Mastery Shoemaker

awhittle@philasd.org

stdecker@philasd.org

Unique Jones unique@youthmp.org

rdominick@lmtsd.org

karli.gilbert21@gmail.com

dfelix@neshaminy.org
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Suburban One National North Penn HS Ken Rodoff
Suburban One National Pennridge Madison Dachowski
Suburban One National Pennsbury
Friends Schools League Barrack Academy Kait Conrad , cdignazio@jbha.org
Tri-County Independent School League Delaware Valley Friends Nicole Christy Jalal.Rhamirich@dvfs.org
Tri-County Independent School League Kimberton Waldorf Liz Cuesta ecuesta@kimberton.org
Wyoming Valley Conference Abington Heights Becky Davis
Wyoming Valley Conference Crestwood Russ Kile russ.kile@csdcomets.org
Wyoming Valley Conference Dallas HS Hannah Bonomo hbonomo@dsdhs.com
Wyoming Valley Conference Delaware Valley HS Bernadine Salak salakb@dvsd.org
Wyoming Valley Conference Hazelton Area HS Natasha Koslop

Wyoming Valley Conference Holy Redeemer Jack Robinson
Wyoming Valley Conference Lake Lehman Stacia Bierly
Wyoming Valley Conference Lakeland TBD
Wyoming Valley Conference Pittstown Area HS TBD
Wyoming Valley Conference Scranton Prep Doug Knieser dknieser@scrantonprep.org
Wyoming Valley Conference Tunkhannock Area HS TBD
Wyoming Valley Conference Wyoming Area HS Carl Deluca carldeluca9@gmail.com
Wyoming Valley Conference Wyoming Seminary Julia Gabriel
Independent Bellefonte Area HS Kerry O'Hara
Independent Delaware Valley Charter TBD
Independent New Foundations Charter Tim Burke timothy.burke61@aol.com
Independent Selinsgrove Debbie Kingston deblax81856@hotmail.com
Independent St Huberts Erik Young

ken.rodoff@gmail.com

vstack@pennsburysd.org

koslopn@hasdk12.org

mdachowski@pennridge.org

kaitmconrad@outlook.com

coachbeckydavis@ahsd.org

jgabriel@wyomingseminary.org

younged1@gmail.com

Vanessa Stack

Jackrob113@yahoo.com
swalace45@gmail.com

monster20@comcast.net

ken.janiszewski@tasd.net

girlslacrosse@basd.net

wcambria@dvchs.net


